

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 294/2017

Madhukar Maruti Lande,
..VS..

Western Coalfields Limited, through its Chief General Manager,

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 08th January, 2020

None appears for the parties.

Stand over on next week.

JUDGE

Kirtak